
Audrey Edmonson 435

8/12/2006 8/31/2006
F3-06

X

County Commission 03X

295 NE 88 Street, El Portal, FL 33138

        -750.00

           0.00

        -750.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

     260,241.76      160,633.00



Audrey Edmonson 435

8/12/2006 8/31/2006
1 1

Maddy, Linda 
28501 SW 158 Ct.
Homestead, FL 33033

I office
manager

<br

CH Delete
8/12/2006

1

     $500.00

Florida Aggregate
Sales, Inc., 
PO Box 16426
West Palm BEach, FL 33416

B aggregate
sales 

CH Delete
8/12/2006

2

     $500.00

Hinson, Juanita 
15108 NE 9 Avenue
North Miami BEach, FL 33162

I municipal
employee

CH Delete
8/29/2006

3

     $250.00

Mendez, Sergio 
1500 San Remo Ave, Ste. 290
Coral Gables, FL 33146

I attorney CH Add
8/14/2006

4

     $500.00
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